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Anlage
Marienstr. 15, 51491 Overath

Sportwart/in
Brombach, Bernd
Bernd.Brombach@icloud.com

Schiedsrichterobmann

Brombach, Bernd
Bernd.Brombach@icloud.com
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Damen 1 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga
MF: Elma Ranft
m 015786909099; elma.ranft@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Hoéck, Johanna

Ranft, ElIma

Himperich, Isabel
Kahlenbach, Hannah
Fraenzel, Jessica

Heinz, Katharina
Overhage, Mieke (NED N)
Bosbach, Sophie

Dopper, Antonia
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ID-Nr.

29902860
20056209
29254643
20156936
28353425
28253500
28253499
20816824
20765969

LK

LK20,1
LK20,9
LK20,6
LK22,4
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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